36
DeBurr-Z
CNC Deburring Tool
with
Compression and Extension Float
by
• Deburr parts quickly and consistently on the CNC

n easy programming and installation on
 the CNC machine.
How to Order
Please select the DeBurr-Z (A) and shank
(B) to fit your application. Please order
ER11 collets and burs separately.
Model Order code Shank Collets (Capacity) Max. RPM Compression
C
Extension
T
d D L Weight kg
DeBurr-Z 57301 1" ER11 (2.5-6.5) 10,000 10 10 16 44 128 0.7
57320 20 mm
57325 25 mm
Note: All dimensions are shown in mm. 25.4mm = 1”.
The above tools all include shanks with weldon flats. We do also offer a 20mm shank without flats, please use Order code 57320CY.
We also offer kits for each of the above tools that include the DeBurr-Z, collet for 6.4mm, and one 12.7mm universal ball shape bur. To specify please add 'K' to the end of the
above Order codes.
 (A)
CNC tool holder for deburring and chamfering
 L
 d
 D
Shank
C
T
1DEBURR-Z for catalog
mj 9-18-20
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF TAPMATIC CORPORATION.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
TAPMATIC CORPORATION IS PROHIBITED.
COMMENTS:
DRAWN:
DATENAME
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
REV.
A
DWG.  NO.SIZE
TAPMATIC CORPORATION
POST FALLS, IDAHO
DESCRIPTION
DeBurr-Z catalog drawing
SCALE -1:2 SHEET 1 OF 1
Interchangeable
Steep tapers
Page 50 Pages 47
ER11 Collets
39
D
eb
u
rr
in
g
Bur Cutting Tools for use with the DeBurr-Z
We recommend spherical and angular shaped burs. These are available in a variety of sizes, shapes and tooth patterns, from different
manufacturers. Below are examples of some of the burs we offer. These are all carbide tools which can be used for a variety of work piece
materials including steel, aluminum and cast iron. Please let us know if your application requires a different size or shape. We would be
pleased to help.
DeBurr-Z
Order code D d L l
52SD2W 6.4 (1/4") 3.2 44.5 5.5
52SD3W 9.5 (3/8") 6.4 52.4 8.0
52SD3WL6 9.5 (3/8") 6.4 160.4 8.0
52SD5W 12.7 (1/2") 6.4 54.0 11.0
52SD5WL6 12.7 (1/2") 6.4 163.5 11.0
52SD6W 15.9 (5/8") 6.4 57.0 14.3
52SD7W 19.0 (3/4") 6.4 63.5 17.5
Top edge and underside edge deburring.
Order code D d L l a